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A002789921 DIYA  DEY Female No  1 1 UR  3  92.67  100.00  465.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723346 RIYA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  88.17  86.00  440.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822574 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  5  86.50  87.00  422.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815814 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  4  2 4 SC  1  85.00  93.00  404.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571025 HIRAMBA  SARKAR Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  2  84.17  90.00  398.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673675 SHRABANI  SARKAR Female No  6  3 6 SC  2  83.67  90.00  387.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512255 BAPPAN  SAHA Male No  7 7 UR  3  83.33  87.00  440.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891847 SELINA  BEGAM Female No  8 8 UR  5  83.33  81.00  423.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483075 PIU  ROY Female No  9  4 9 SC  3  82.33  90.00  381.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737719 TRISA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  10 10 UR  2  82.17  91.00  391.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656617 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  11  5 11 SC  4  82.17  81.00  408.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541169 TITHI  DAS Female No  12  6 12 SC  1  81.67  95.00  378.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002452691 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  13  7 13 SC  4  81.67  90.00  396.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473035 RANIT  SAHA Male No  14 14 UR  2  81.67  82.00  402.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443611 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  15  8 15 SC  1  81.50  90.00  384.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516596 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  16  9 16 SC  1  81.50  90.00  373.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482906 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  17  10 17 SC  2  81.50  88.00  388.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557503 RASIK  RANA Male No  18 18 UR  3  81.50  85.00  384.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458918 RAHINA  KHATUN Female No  19  2 19 OBC-A  1  81.33  85.00  394.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586782 RUPALI  SHIL Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  1  81.17  86.00  406.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734254 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  21  11 21 SC  2  81.00  83.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533668 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  22  12 22 SC  2  81.00  83.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583816 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  23  13 23 SC  3  80.83  86.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846256 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  24  14 24 SC  2  80.67  83.00  374.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543687 UTSAB  SAHA Male No  25 25 UR  2  80.33  87.00  378.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583742 SOHOM  DEBNATH Male No  26  3 26 OBC-B  2  80.33  78.00  401.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924681 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  27 27 UR  1  80.17  84.00  394.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476699 JAYITA  BARMAN Female No  28  15 28 SC  2  80.17  80.00  415.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882498 JUWEL  HOSSAIN Male No  29 29 UR  5  80.00  90.00  363.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583869 MOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  30 30 UR  1  80.00  88.00  374.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613748 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  31  16 31 SC  2  79.83  92.00  356.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461816 MADHURI  ROY Female No  32  17 32 SC  3  79.83  81.00  362.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699541 PRITI  MODAK Female No  33 33 UR  2  79.67  81.00  394.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767301 NABINUR  HOSSAIN Male No  34  3 34 OBC-A  4  79.67  80.00  385.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891800 BISHAL  DEBNATH Male No  35  4 35 OBC-A  7  79.67  73.00  387.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488996 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  36  18 36 SC  1  79.50  90.00  378.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543934 KOYEL  DAS Male No  37  19 37 SC  2  79.50  83.00  374.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520668 SUMI  DEY Female No  38 38 UR  3  79.17  90.00  404.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593957 JEET  SARKAR Male No  39  4 39 OBC-B  1  79.17  86.00  369.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473874 SUBHA  SAHA Male No  40 40 UR  2  79.17  84.00  371.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621289 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  41  20 41 SC  2  79.17  83.00  369.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757306 RICK  SARKAR Male No  42 42 UR  2  79.17  82.00  386.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689407 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  43 43 UR  1  79.00  92.00  343.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442060 MOUMITA  IASMIN Female No  44  5 44 OBC-A  1  79.00  90.00  364.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536462 MONALISA  PRAMANIK Female No  45  6 45 OBC-A  3  79.00  86.00  372.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539832 SUSAMA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  79.00  85.00  396.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546864 RIPSITA  SAHA Female No  47 47 UR  3  78.83  84.00  380.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699009 MACHUMA  BEGAM Female No  48 48 UR  3  78.67  86.00  367.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Philosophy))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002689961 RUMKI  BARMAN Female No  49  21 49 SC  1  78.67  78.00  388.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623248 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  3  78.50  84.00  382.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633754 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  51  22 51 SC  2  78.33  86.00  365.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620488 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  52  5 52 OBC-B  1  78.33  86.00  363.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826245 SATHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  53  23 53 SC  4  78.33  77.00  384.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554100 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  54 54 UR  1  78.17  85.00  365.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629991 MITRA KHAN SARKAR Female No  55 55 UR  1  78.00  82.00  384.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521798 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  56  7 56 OBC-A  2  77.83  80.00  374.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471637 SUBHAJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  57 57 UR  1  77.67  77.00  363.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467050 RAHUL  DEY SARKAR Male No  58 58 UR  2  77.67  74.00  400.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525296 TANMOY  SARKAR Male No  59  24 59 SC  4  77.50  91.00  347.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910321 KAKULI  BARMAN Female No  60  25 60 SC  1  77.50  83.00  359.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002850784 TUSHAR  KASHYAP Male No  61 61 UR  2  77.50  79.00  384.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557276 SANCHITA  DEBNATH Female No  62 62 UR  2  77.17  90.00  354.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584030 KHAIRUL  HAQUE Male No  63 63 UR  3  77.17  82.00  381.00  65.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484029 CHANDREYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  64 64 UR  1  77.17  77.00  377.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643022 PRIYANKA  DHAR Female No  65 65 UR  1  77.17  76.00  384.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664206 EJAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  66 66 UR  2  76.83  84.00  367.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586829 SAHANAZ  PARVIN Female No  67  8 67 OBC-A  3  76.50  80.00  363.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552689 NIHAR  ROY Male No  68  26 68 SC  3  76.50  75.00  398.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699946 ABHISHEK  BARMAN Male No  69  27 69 SC  2  76.50  72.00  387.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506583 JUEL  BARMAN Male No  70 70 UR  1  76.33  88.00  342.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592561 KABITA  KAR Female No  71  6 71 OBC-B  1  76.33  85.00  356.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545165 BIKRAM  BARMAN Male No  72  28 72 SC  1  76.33  81.00  361.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485625 TRISHMITA  DEY Female No  73 73 UR  2  76.33  81.00  356.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499588 MEGHA  DAS Female No  74 74 UR  1  76.17  82.00  357.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458111 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  75  7 75 OBC-B  1  76.17  80.00  365.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620757 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  76  29 76 SC  3  76.00  88.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830586 AMISHA  PARVIN Female No  77  9 77 OBC-A  4  75.83  83.00  351.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818910 PRIYA  DATTA Female No  78 78 UR  6  75.83  77.00  373.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605236 SUMITA  DEY Female No  79 79 UR  1  75.67  83.00  355.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463857 RACHANA  BISWAS Female No  80  30 80 SC  1  75.67  80.00  361.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552940 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  81  31 81 SC  3  75.33  74.00  362.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559858 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  82 82 UR  3  75.33  71.00  386.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493596 KAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  83  32 83 SC  1  75.17  80.00  373.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557650 RICHA  DATTA Female No  84 84 UR  2  75.17  77.00  391.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002684483 ASIF  SARKAR Male No  85  10 85 OBC-A  3  75.17  76.00  364.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458232 MD RAJ HOSSAIN Male No  86  11 86 OBC-A  3  75.17  72.00  385.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584653 ANKITA  CHANDA Female No  87 87 UR  1  75.17  72.00  372.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621067 PIU  SARKAR Female No  88  8 88 OBC-B  7  74.83  77.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668049 RIA  BARMAN Female No  89  33 89 SC  2  74.50  90.00  321.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568764 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  90  12 90 OBC-A  2  74.50  82.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701981 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  91  34 91 SC  2  74.50  74.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460685 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  92  9 92 OBC-B  2  74.50  72.00  364.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657269 SAMIR  RAY Male No  93  35 93 SC  3  74.33  80.00  346.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447959 RUPA  DEY Female No  94 94 UR  1  74.17  87.00  325.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552075 MOUSUMI  PAUL Female No  95  10 95 OBC-B  1  74.17  82.00  342.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650322 BIBEK  ROY Male No  96  36 96 SC  1  74.17  80.00  345.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002502052 DIPA  DEY Female No  97 97 UR  2  74.17  72.00  377.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890206 SUDIPTA  BARMAN Male No  98  37 98 SC  1  74.00  82.00  333.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615457 KANIKA  BHOWMIK Female No  99 99 UR  3  74.00  80.00  347.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517264 RIMA  PARVIN Female No  100 100 UR  1  74.00  76.00  360.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471347 RAJIB  DAM Male No  101  11 101 OBC-B  1  73.83  82.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442501 BINA  LAHA Female No  102 102 UR  2  73.67  82.00  362.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611377 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  103  38 103 SC  1  73.67  80.00  340.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573894 KAJAL  DAS Male No  104  39 104 SC  5  73.50  83.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727173 LAKI  JOYARDAR Female No  105 105 UR  6  73.33  84.00  334.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450962 GARGI  ISHORE Female No  106  40 106 SC  1  73.33  84.00  330.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686483 ARPITA  ROY Female No  107  41 107 SC  3  73.33  78.00  358.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550774 MALLIKA  DEBNATH Female No  108  12 108 OBC-B  1  73.00  75.00  351.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002662464 UMANATH  SUTRADHAR Male No  109 109 UR  1  72.67  82.00  343.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475793 BAPI  BARMAN Male No  110  42 110 SC  2  72.50  77.00  348.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482022 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  111  43 111 SC  1  72.33  81.00  324.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455349 ASMANI  YASMIN Female No  112  13 112 OBC-A  1  72.33  76.00  352.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700291 RANU  KHATUN Female No  113  14 113 OBC-A  1  72.17  80.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522953 DEB  DAS Male No  114  44 114 SC  2  72.00  76.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480832 SANCHARI  DUTTA Female No  115 115 UR  2  72.00  74.00  372.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443317 SABANA  PARVIN Female No  116  15 116 OBC-A  2  71.50  82.00  328.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814405 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  117  45 117 SC  11  71.50  80.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639350 TANAY  DEY Male No  118 118 UR  3  71.33  73.00  335.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485101 BISHAKHA  ROY Female No  119  46 119 SC  2  71.33  70.00  358.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535631 MUNNI  PARVIN Female No  120 120 UR  3  71.17  74.00  340.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002463750 KUMAR HITUN NARAYAN Male No  121  47 121 SC  3  71.00  66.00  362.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851883 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  122  48 122 SC  5  70.67  80.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493972 SABUJDEEP  SEN Male No  123 123 UR  3  70.67  78.00  324.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554783 RONICK  PAUL Male No  124  13 124 OBC-B  2  70.67  72.00  334.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495083 DHRUBAKESH  DHAR Male No  125 125 UR  3  70.50  63.00  357.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490832 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  126  14 126 OBC-B  1  70.33  80.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520043 MOUSUMI  BEGAM Female No  127 127 UR  1  70.33  80.00  317.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593530 URMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  128  15 128 OBC-B  3  70.33  70.00  348.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841277 ARGHA  SAHA Male No  129 129 UR  2  70.33  70.00  340.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539904 RAUSHAN  HABIB Male No  130  16 130 OBC-A  1  70.17  81.00  303.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545269 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  131  16 131 OBC-B  2  70.00  77.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696592 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  132  17 132 OBC-A  1  70.00  76.00  323.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002540135 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  133  17 133 OBC-B  2  70.00  70.00  335.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612798 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  134  18 134 OBC-B  3  69.67  65.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509892 RUCHITA  BANIK Female No  135 135 UR  1  69.33  72.00  334.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672783 ARJUN  DAS Male No  136  49 136 SC  3  69.17  80.00  311.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764623 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  137 137 UR  1  68.33  74.00  318.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597457 NUR AFRUJA TASMIN Female No  138 138 UR  1  68.33  72.00  316.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582121 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  139  50 139 SC  1  68.33  62.00  337.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474919 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  140  19 140 OBC-B  3  68.17  68.00  328.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700563 SNEHA  MAHANTA Female No  141 141 UR  2  68.17  65.00  374.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690267 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  142  51 142 SC  3  67.83  78.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554727 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  143  52 143 SC  1  67.83  70.00  325.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701882 RICK  SARKAR Male No  144 144 UR  4  67.67  63.00  337.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002614806 PROSENJIT  SARKAR Male No  145  53 145 SC  2  67.50  76.00  307.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691540 RONI  ROY Male No  146  54 146 SC  2  67.50  66.00  337.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481843 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  147 147 UR  3  67.50  65.00  336.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519349 RANI  MAHANTO Female No  148  55 148 SC  3  67.50  57.00  351.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688294 DEBOSMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  149 149 UR  2  67.33  74.00  324.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560762 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  150  56 150 SC  3  67.33  72.00  320.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857125 SUBHANKITA  ROY Female No  151  57 151 SC  3  67.00  62.00  338.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452817 AKASH  ROY Male No  152  58 152 SC  1  66.83  65.00  331.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649895 PRASANTA  SAHA Male No  153 153 UR  1  66.83  63.00  333.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602068 MADHURIMA  BHOWMIK Female No  154 154 UR  2  66.67  76.00  304.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659805 KOYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  155 155 UR  2  66.67  60.00  340.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506494 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  156  59 156 SC  2  66.50  74.00  295.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002921547 SARBAJAYA  BARMAN Female No  157  60 157 SC  7  66.50  61.00  334.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483137 KOYEL  BHADRA Female No  158 158 UR  2  66.33  71.00  312.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661300 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  159  61 159 SC  6  66.33  62.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636797 MITALI  ROY Female No  160 160 UR  1  66.17  67.00  328.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760197 RAJ  BHOWMICK Male No  161 161 UR  10  65.50  61.00  331.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619281 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  162  62 162 SC  3  65.00  63.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627520 HRITIKA  DEY Female No  163 163 UR  2  65.00  55.00  343.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761969 PABITRA  CHANDA Male No  164  20 164 OBC-B  2  64.50  76.00  275.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693369 OISHI  SHARMA Female No  165 165 UR  2  64.33  63.00  326.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692825 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  166  21 166 OBC-B  1  64.33  62.00  326.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631082 ROSHAN  BANIA Male No  167 167 UR  2  64.17  67.00  309.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782944 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  168  63 168 SC  6  63.83  56.00  329.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002579497 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  169 169 UR  2  63.50  67.00  291.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627792 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  170  64 170 SC  4  63.50  57.00  337.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742614 SANANYA  SARKAR Female No  171  65 171 SC  2  63.33  64.00  296.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831608 NISAT  MARAK Male No  172 172 UR  12  63.17  61.00  326.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702853 ARSHIDA  SULTANA Female No  173 173 UR  2  63.00  65.00  317.00  49.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532199 REJIYA  FARIHA Female No  174 174 UR  2  62.67  70.00  304.00  52.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683832 BARNA RABI DAS Female No  175  66 175 SC  3  62.67  63.00  304.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730028 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  176  1 176 ST  3  61.83  64.00  293.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606596 MANSURA  PARVIN Female No  177  18 177 OBC-A  2  61.50  65.00  283.00  52.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823121 SUDIP  DAS Male No  178  67 178 SC  5  61.17  64.00  290.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507487 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  179  19 179 OBC-A  3  60.83  62.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829185 JOYNAB  PARVIN Female No  180 180 UR  3  60.67  52.00  318.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002467006 ABHOY  HARIJAN Male No  181  68 181 SC  2  60.50  62.00  296.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578380 SUSATHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  182 182 UR  4  60.50  60.00  307.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457817 RIYA  DAS Female No  183 183 UR  2  60.50  60.00  297.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842665 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  184  69 184 SC  11  60.33  60.00  286.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814493 ADITYA  BARMAN Male No  185  70 185 SC  3  60.17  53.00  306.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582412 SURJYO  ROY Male No  186 186 UR  6  60.00  56.00  307.00  40.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686928 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  187  22 187 OBC-B  1  59.83  66.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461277 NISHA  DAS Female No  188  71 188 SC  4  59.83  54.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570091 UMMA MOKSERATUN 

FERDOUSI

Female No  189  20 189 OBC-A  3  59.67  55.00  296.00  50.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552339 RWIK  DAS Male No  190 190 UR  1  59.33  65.00  280.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711462 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  191  21 191 OBC-A  6  59.33  57.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641408 SNEHA  MAHANTA Female No  192 192 UR  4  58.83  63.00  281.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002468110 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  193  72 193 SC  3  58.83  60.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522391 SHIKRITA  DAS Female No  194  73 194 SC  1  58.50  65.00  280.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861831 JEET  KARJEE Male No  195 195 UR  5  58.33  60.00  291.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636985 SUDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  196  23 196 OBC-B  3  58.33  60.00  280.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546522 RANOSHIK  SAHA Male No  197 197 UR  4  58.33  50.00  318.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608059 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  198  24 198 OBC-B  4  58.33  47.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814657 SANJU  BARMAN Male No  199  74 199 SC  3  58.17  67.00  259.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751997 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  200  2 200 ST  3  58.00  53.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756006 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  201 201 UR  5  58.00  51.00  302.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908870 TIASHA  PAL Female No  202  25 202 OBC-B  23  58.00  44.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620178 JEET  DAS Male No  203 203 UR  2  57.83  63.00  269.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565405 ANKITA  ROY Female No  204  26 204 OBC-B  4  57.67  53.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002691854 SHREYA  MEDHI Female No  205 205 UR  3  57.67  52.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607972 PRIYAM  DAS Male No  206  75 206 SC  1  57.17  61.00  278.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609967 SAMPA ROY ESHORE Female No  207  76 207 SC  2  57.17  60.00  275.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480612 ROHIT  PASHMAN Male No  208 208 UR  2  57.17  60.00  273.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617373 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  209  27 209 OBC-B  1  56.33  55.00  296.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585681 PALLABI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  210 210 UR  1  56.17  58.00  269.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589649 ROUNAK  PAUL Male No  211 211 UR  3  56.00  67.00  246.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827870 JUHITA  ROY Female No  212  77 212 SC  5  56.00  52.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522902 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  213  78 213 SC  3  56.00  50.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620941 RINA  PARVIN Female No  214 214 UR  2  55.83  58.00  272.00  39.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515196 RIJU  ROY Male No  215 215 UR  6  55.17  50.00  287.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475851 SIRSHA  GOSWAMI Female No  216 216 UR  6  54.83  46.00  308.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002657874 ANGSHUMAN  MALLIK Male No  217  79 217 SC  1  54.50  53.00  265.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877320 FARJUL  HOSSAIN Male No  218 218 UR  4  54.33  56.00  273.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529678 TANIA  RABIDAS Female No  219 219 UR  2  54.33  55.00  261.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498744 KARNAJIT  DAKUA Male No  220  80 220 SC  2  54.33  51.00  268.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654386 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  221  81 221 SC  2  54.00  60.00  250.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922742 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  222  82 222 SC  9  53.83  51.00  267.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658210 RIYA  SAHA Female No  223 223 UR  2  53.67  56.00  267.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616265 TANMOY  DEB Male No  224 224 UR  1  53.67  50.00  286.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542638 RITAM  MAHANTA Male No  225  83 225 SC  4  52.83  44.00  273.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592387 RIMPA  SAHA Female No  226 226 UR  1  52.67  50.00  259.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590273 SHEKHAR  PAUL Male No  227  28 227 OBC-B  4  52.50  61.00  237.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564198 HEMOPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  228  84 228 SC  1  52.50  53.00  253.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861772 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  229  85 229 SC  11  52.33  44.00  272.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874969 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  230  22 230 OBC-A  4  52.17  45.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686957 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  231  29 231 OBC-B  6  52.00  58.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505565 YOGESH  ROY Male No  232  86 232 SC  6  52.00  54.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467863 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  233  87 233 SC  2  52.00  46.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532304 TAMAGNA  DAM Male No  234 234 UR  1  51.83  55.00  245.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496371 MANOJ  ROY Male No  235  88 235 SC  6  51.83  55.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460162 APARNA  BARMAN Female No  236 236 UR  5  51.83  44.00  267.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929674 RAHUL  DAS Male No  237  89 237 SC  6  51.67  50.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635544 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  238  90 238 SC  3  51.17  44.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726199 ARINDAM KUMAR 

BARMAN

Male No  239  91 239 SC  3  51.00  46.00  274.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568343 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  240 240 UR  10  50.50  50.00  250.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002841293 REJOWANA  PARVIN Female No  241 241 UR  2  50.00  45.00  256.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549935 SAGARIKA  PERVIN Female No  242 242 UR  2  50.00  44.00  265.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887864 IMRAN  RAHAMAN Male No  243 243 UR  6  49.83  44.00  268.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527747 KRISHNA  BARMAN Female No  244  92 244 SC  1  49.67  54.00  232.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796303 PRIYANSHU  KARJEE Male No  245 245 UR  8  49.67  50.00  241.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576118 DEBANJAN  DATTA Male No  246 246 UR  1  49.33  50.00  240.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584649 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  247  93 247 SC  3  49.33  44.00  252.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555690 DISHA  DHAR Female No  248 248 UR  1  48.83  47.00  243.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480834 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  249 249 UR  1  48.83  44.00  250.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817328 JOYDEB  ROY Male No  250  94 250 SC  2  48.67  48.00  243.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599999 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  251  95 251 SC  4  48.67  46.00  244.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515871 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  252  96 252 SC  8  48.67  44.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485056 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  253  97 253 SC  2  48.67  44.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463816 PROLLAD  RAY Male No  254  98 254 SC  4  48.67  43.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733189 IRFAN  ALI Male No  255 255 UR  1  48.50  54.00  225.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524729 PUJA  CHOUHAN Female No  256 256 UR  2  48.50  45.00  253.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574701 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  257  99 257 SC  2  48.17  47.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691377 UMAYJA  BANU Female No  258 258 UR  1  48.17  44.00  245.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584018 ABDUL  RAHAMAN Male No  259 259 UR  6  48.00  47.00  238.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618687 RAHAMAD  HOSSAIN Male No  260  23 260 OBC-A  3  48.00  47.00  238.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758593 NILADRI  GUHA Male No  261 261 UR  4  48.00  46.00  240.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720674 TUPAI  NANDI Male No  262 262 UR  9  47.67  46.00  238.00  26.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817830 AYAN  SAHA Male No  263 263 UR  5  47.67  45.00  240.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828016 RAKESH  DAS Male No  264  100 264 SC  7  47.67  43.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002883384 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  265 265 UR  5  47.50  51.00  225.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925341 KOWSHIK  BISWAS Male No  266  101 266 SC  5  47.50  47.00  239.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883772 RESHMA  PARVIN Female No  267 267 UR  8  47.50  44.00  241.00  46.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644540 HABIBUL  HOSSAIN Male No  268 268 UR  6  47.33  44.00  239.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731362 MASUD  ALOM Male No  269 269 UR  7  47.17  52.00  221.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706567 DISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  270 270 UR  3  46.67  44.00  240.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602268 NILKAMAL  DEY Male No  271 271 UR  3  46.50  43.00  236.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495547 MEHEBUL  RANA Male No  272 272 UR  2  46.33  44.00  234.00  26.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541342 RUPALI  BARMAN Female No  273  102 273 SC  4  46.33  44.00  234.00  25.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613829 PARTHA  THAKUR Male No  274  3 274 ST  1  46.17  48.00  224.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886112 MANIJAN  PARVIN Female No  275  24 275 OBC-A  6  46.00  44.00  232.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531966 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  276  30 276 OBC-B  1  45.67  44.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002579439 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  277  103 277 SC  3  45.67  44.00  230.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447147 KOEL  BARMAN Male No  278  104 278 SC  2  45.50  46.00  225.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572904 SHIBAM  ROY Male No  279  31 279 OBC-B  1  45.17  44.00  227.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583748 SAURAV  BISWAS Male No  279  105 280 SC  3  45.17  44.00  227.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631002 KOYEL  NAG Female No  280 281 UR  3  44.67  44.00  224.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645604 ROHIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  281  32 282 OBC-B  1  44.33  44.00  222.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453762 MANOJ  SENGUPTA Male No  282 283 UR  7  44.17  44.00  221.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460268 SANTUNU KUMAR SEN Male No  283 284 UR  6  44.17  44.00  221.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675958 KRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  284  106 285 SC  1  44.17  44.00  221.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584498 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  285  107 286 SC  5  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757119 RANA  DAS Male No  286  108 287 SC  2  44.00  44.00  220.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636782 PABITRA  GOUR Female No  287 288 UR  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002535609 BAPPA  SINGHA KARJEE Male No  288 289 UR  2  44.00  44.00  220.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555362 PUJA  ROY Female No  289  33 290 OBC-B  1  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515933 MANISH  ROY Male No  290  109 291 SC  5  44.00  44.00  218.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819716 PINKI  PANDIT Female No  291 292 UR  4  44.00  43.00  221.00  26.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544440 BIJOY  DAS Male No  292  110 293 SC  6  43.17  43.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648089 TAPASH  BARMAN Male No  293  111 294 SC  2  43.00  44.00  211.00  26.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798007 ZAHEDUL  ISLAM Male No  294 295 UR  2  42.83  42.00  216.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728027 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  295  112 296 SC  7  42.50  40.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547524 MD JAHANGIR ALAM Male No  296 297 UR  7  42.17  42.00  210.00  40.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567487 PREM PRAKASH BARMAN Male No  297  113 298 SC  2  41.67  42.00  206.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582976 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  298 299 UR  3  40.83  41.00  203.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002822574 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  5  86.50  87.00  422.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458918 RAHINA  KHATUN Female No  19  2 2 OBC-A  1  81.33  85.00  394.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767301 NABINUR  HOSSAIN Male No  34  3 3 OBC-A  4  79.67  80.00  385.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891800 BISHAL  DEBNATH Male No  35  4 4 OBC-A  7  79.67  73.00  387.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442060 MOUMITA  IASMIN Female No  44  5 5 OBC-A  1  79.00  90.00  364.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536462 MONALISA  PRAMANIK Female No  45  6 6 OBC-A  3  79.00  86.00  372.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521798 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  56  7 7 OBC-A  2  77.83  80.00  374.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586829 SAHANAZ  PARVIN Female No  67  8 8 OBC-A  3  76.50  80.00  363.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830586 AMISHA  PARVIN Female No  77  9 9 OBC-A  4  75.83  83.00  351.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684483 ASIF  SARKAR Male No  85  10 10 OBC-A  3  75.17  76.00  364.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458232 MD RAJ HOSSAIN Male No  86  11 11 OBC-A  3  75.17  72.00  385.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568764 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  90  12 12 OBC-A  2  74.50  82.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002455349 ASMANI  YASMIN Female No  112  13 13 OBC-A  1  72.33  76.00  352.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700291 RANU  KHATUN Female No  113  14 14 OBC-A  1  72.17  80.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443317 SABANA  PARVIN Female No  116  15 15 OBC-A  2  71.50  82.00  328.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539904 RAUSHAN  HABIB Male No  130  16 16 OBC-A  1  70.17  81.00  303.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696592 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  132  17 17 OBC-A  1  70.00  76.00  323.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606596 MANSURA  PARVIN Female No  177  18 18 OBC-A  2  61.50  65.00  283.00  52.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507487 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  179  19 19 OBC-A  3  60.83  62.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570091 UMMA MOKSERATUN 

FERDOUSI

Female No  189  20 20 OBC-A  3  59.67  55.00  296.00  50.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711462 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  191  21 21 OBC-A  6  59.33  57.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874969 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  230  22 22 OBC-A  4  52.17  45.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618687 RAHAMAD  HOSSAIN Male No  260  23 23 OBC-A  3  48.00  47.00  238.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886112 MANIJAN  PARVIN Female No  275  24 24 OBC-A  6  46.00  44.00  232.00  26.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002571025 HIRAMBA  SARKAR Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  2  84.17  90.00  398.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586782 RUPALI  SHIL Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  1  81.17  86.00  406.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583742 SOHOM  DEBNATH Male No  26  3 3 OBC-B  2  80.33  78.00  401.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593957 JEET  SARKAR Male No  39  4 4 OBC-B  1  79.17  86.00  369.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620488 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  52  5 5 OBC-B  1  78.33  86.00  363.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592561 KABITA  KAR Female No  71  6 6 OBC-B  1  76.33  85.00  356.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458111 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  75  7 7 OBC-B  1  76.17  80.00  365.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621067 PIU  SARKAR Female No  88  8 8 OBC-B  7  74.83  77.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460685 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  92  9 9 OBC-B  2  74.50  72.00  364.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552075 MOUSUMI  PAUL Female No  95  10 10 OBC-B  1  74.17  82.00  342.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471347 RAJIB  DAM Male No  101  11 11 OBC-B  1  73.83  82.00  336.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550774 MALLIKA  DEBNATH Female No  108  12 12 OBC-B  1  73.00  75.00  351.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554783 RONICK  PAUL Male No  124  13 13 OBC-B  2  70.67  72.00  334.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490832 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  126  14 14 OBC-B  1  70.33  80.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593530 URMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  128  15 15 OBC-B  3  70.33  70.00  348.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545269 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  131  16 16 OBC-B  2  70.00  77.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540135 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  133  17 17 OBC-B  2  70.00  70.00  335.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612798 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  134  18 18 OBC-B  3  69.67  65.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474919 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  140  19 19 OBC-B  3  68.17  68.00  328.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761969 PABITRA  CHANDA Male No  164  20 20 OBC-B  2  64.50  76.00  275.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692825 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  166  21 21 OBC-B  1  64.33  62.00  326.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686928 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  187  22 22 OBC-B  1  59.83  66.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636985 SUDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  196  23 23 OBC-B  3  58.33  60.00  280.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608059 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  198  24 24 OBC-B  4  58.33  47.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002908870 TIASHA  PAL Female No  202  25 25 OBC-B  23  58.00  44.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565405 ANKITA  ROY Female No  204  26 26 OBC-B  4  57.67  53.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617373 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  209  27 27 OBC-B  1  56.33  55.00  296.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590273 SHEKHAR  PAUL Male No  227  28 28 OBC-B  4  52.50  61.00  237.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686957 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  231  29 29 OBC-B  6  52.00  58.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531966 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  276  30 30 OBC-B  1  45.67  44.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572904 SHIBAM  ROY Male No  279  31 31 OBC-B  1  45.17  44.00  227.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645604 ROHIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  281  32 32 OBC-B  1  44.33  44.00  222.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555362 PUJA  ROY Female No  289  33 33 OBC-B  1  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002723346 RIYA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  88.17  86.00  440.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815814 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  4  2 2 SC  1  85.00  93.00  404.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673675 SHRABANI  SARKAR Female No  6  3 3 SC  2  83.67  90.00  387.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483075 PIU  ROY Female No  9  4 4 SC  3  82.33  90.00  381.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656617 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  11  5 5 SC  4  82.17  81.00  408.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541169 TITHI  DAS Female No  12  6 6 SC  1  81.67  95.00  378.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452691 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  13  7 7 SC  4  81.67  90.00  396.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443611 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  15  8 8 SC  1  81.50  90.00  384.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516596 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  16  9 9 SC  1  81.50  90.00  373.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482906 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  17  10 10 SC  2  81.50  88.00  388.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734254 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  21  11 11 SC  2  81.00  83.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533668 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  22  12 12 SC  2  81.00  83.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583816 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  23  13 13 SC  3  80.83  86.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846256 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  24  14 14 SC  2  80.67  83.00  374.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476699 JAYITA  BARMAN Female No  28  15 15 SC  2  80.17  80.00  415.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613748 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  31  16 16 SC  2  79.83  92.00  356.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461816 MADHURI  ROY Female No  32  17 17 SC  3  79.83  81.00  362.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488996 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  36  18 18 SC  1  79.50  90.00  378.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543934 KOYEL  DAS Male No  37  19 19 SC  2  79.50  83.00  374.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621289 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  41  20 20 SC  2  79.17  83.00  369.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689961 RUMKI  BARMAN Female No  49  21 21 SC  1  78.67  78.00  388.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633754 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  51  22 22 SC  2  78.33  86.00  365.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826245 SATHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  53  23 23 SC  4  78.33  77.00  384.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525296 TANMOY  SARKAR Male No  59  24 24 SC  4  77.50  91.00  347.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002910321 KAKULI  BARMAN Female No  60  25 25 SC  1  77.50  83.00  359.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552689 NIHAR  ROY Male No  68  26 26 SC  3  76.50  75.00  398.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699946 ABHISHEK  BARMAN Male No  69  27 27 SC  2  76.50  72.00  387.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545165 BIKRAM  BARMAN Male No  72  28 28 SC  1  76.33  81.00  361.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620757 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  76  29 29 SC  3  76.00  88.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463857 RACHANA  BISWAS Female No  80  30 30 SC  1  75.67  80.00  361.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552940 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  81  31 31 SC  3  75.33  74.00  362.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493596 KAMALIKA  BARMAN Female No  83  32 32 SC  1  75.17  80.00  373.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668049 RIA  BARMAN Female No  89  33 33 SC  2  74.50  90.00  321.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701981 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  91  34 34 SC  2  74.50  74.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657269 SAMIR  RAY Male No  93  35 35 SC  3  74.33  80.00  346.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650322 BIBEK  ROY Male No  96  36 36 SC  1  74.17  80.00  345.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002890206 SUDIPTA  BARMAN Male No  98  37 37 SC  1  74.00  82.00  333.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611377 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  103  38 38 SC  1  73.67  80.00  340.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573894 KAJAL  DAS Male No  104  39 39 SC  5  73.50  83.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450962 GARGI  ISHORE Female No  106  40 40 SC  1  73.33  84.00  330.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686483 ARPITA  ROY Female No  107  41 41 SC  3  73.33  78.00  358.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475793 BAPI  BARMAN Male No  110  42 42 SC  2  72.50  77.00  348.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482022 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  111  43 43 SC  1  72.33  81.00  324.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522953 DEB  DAS Male No  114  44 44 SC  2  72.00  76.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814405 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  117  45 45 SC  11  71.50  80.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485101 BISHAKHA  ROY Female No  119  46 46 SC  2  71.33  70.00  358.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463750 KUMAR HITUN NARAYAN Male No  121  47 47 SC  3  71.00  66.00  362.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851883 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  122  48 48 SC  5  70.67  80.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002672783 ARJUN  DAS Male No  136  49 49 SC  3  69.17  80.00  311.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582121 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  139  50 50 SC  1  68.33  62.00  337.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690267 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  142  51 51 SC  3  67.83  78.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554727 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  143  52 52 SC  1  67.83  70.00  325.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614806 PROSENJIT  SARKAR Male No  145  53 53 SC  2  67.50  76.00  307.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691540 RONI  ROY Male No  146  54 54 SC  2  67.50  66.00  337.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519349 RANI  MAHANTO Female No  148  55 55 SC  3  67.50  57.00  351.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560762 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  150  56 56 SC  3  67.33  72.00  320.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857125 SUBHANKITA  ROY Female No  151  57 57 SC  3  67.00  62.00  338.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452817 AKASH  ROY Male No  152  58 58 SC  1  66.83  65.00  331.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506494 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  156  59 59 SC  2  66.50  74.00  295.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921547 SARBAJAYA  BARMAN Female No  157  60 60 SC  7  66.50  61.00  334.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002661300 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  159  61 61 SC  6  66.33  62.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619281 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  162  62 62 SC  3  65.00  63.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782944 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  168  63 63 SC  6  63.83  56.00  329.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627792 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  170  64 64 SC  4  63.50  57.00  337.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742614 SANANYA  SARKAR Female No  171  65 65 SC  2  63.33  64.00  296.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683832 BARNA RABI DAS Female No  175  66 66 SC  3  62.67  63.00  304.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823121 SUDIP  DAS Male No  178  67 67 SC  5  61.17  64.00  290.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467006 ABHOY  HARIJAN Male No  181  68 68 SC  2  60.50  62.00  296.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842665 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  184  69 69 SC  11  60.33  60.00  286.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814493 ADITYA  BARMAN Male No  185  70 70 SC  3  60.17  53.00  306.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461277 NISHA  DAS Female No  188  71 71 SC  4  59.83  54.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468110 UPASONA  PATOWARY Female No  193  72 72 SC  3  58.83  60.00  302.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002522391 SHIKRITA  DAS Female No  194  73 73 SC  1  58.50  65.00  280.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814657 SANJU  BARMAN Male No  199  74 74 SC  3  58.17  67.00  259.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607972 PRIYAM  DAS Male No  206  75 75 SC  1  57.17  61.00  278.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609967 SAMPA ROY ESHORE Female No  207  76 76 SC  2  57.17  60.00  275.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827870 JUHITA  ROY Female No  212  77 77 SC  5  56.00  52.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522902 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  213  78 78 SC  3  56.00  50.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657874 ANGSHUMAN  MALLIK Male No  217  79 79 SC  1  54.50  53.00  265.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498744 KARNAJIT  DAKUA Male No  220  80 80 SC  2  54.33  51.00  268.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654386 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  221  81 81 SC  2  54.00  60.00  250.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922742 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  222  82 82 SC  9  53.83  51.00  267.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542638 RITAM  MAHANTA Male No  225  83 83 SC  4  52.83  44.00  273.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564198 HEMOPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  228  84 84 SC  1  52.50  53.00  253.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861772 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  229  85 85 SC  11  52.33  44.00  272.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505565 YOGESH  ROY Male No  232  86 86 SC  6  52.00  54.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467863 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  233  87 87 SC  2  52.00  46.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496371 MANOJ  ROY Male No  235  88 88 SC  6  51.83  55.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929674 RAHUL  DAS Male No  237  89 89 SC  6  51.67  50.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635544 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  238  90 90 SC  3  51.17  44.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726199 ARINDAM KUMAR 

BARMAN

Male No  239  91 91 SC  3  51.00  46.00  274.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527747 KRISHNA  BARMAN Female No  244  92 92 SC  1  49.67  54.00  232.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584649 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  247  93 93 SC  3  49.33  44.00  252.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817328 JOYDEB  ROY Male No  250  94 94 SC  2  48.67  48.00  243.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599999 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  251  95 95 SC  4  48.67  46.00  244.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515871 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  252  96 96 SC  8  48.67  44.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Philosophy))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002485056 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  253  97 97 SC  2  48.67  44.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463816 PROLLAD  RAY Male No  254  98 98 SC  4  48.67  43.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574701 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  257  99 99 SC  2  48.17  47.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828016 RAKESH  DAS Male No  264  100 100 SC  7  47.67  43.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925341 KOWSHIK  BISWAS Male No  266  101 101 SC  5  47.50  47.00  239.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541342 RUPALI  BARMAN Female No  273  102 102 SC  4  46.33  44.00  234.00  25.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579439 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  277  103 103 SC  3  45.67  44.00  230.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447147 KOEL  BARMAN Male No  278  104 104 SC  2  45.50  46.00  225.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583748 SAURAV  BISWAS Male No  279  105 105 SC  3  45.17  44.00  227.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675958 KRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  284  106 106 SC  1  44.17  44.00  221.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584498 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  285  107 107 SC  5  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757119 RANA  DAS Male No  286  108 108 SC  2  44.00  44.00  220.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002515933 MANISH  ROY Male No  290  109 109 SC  5  44.00  44.00  218.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544440 BIJOY  DAS Male No  292  110 110 SC  6  43.17  43.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648089 TAPASH  BARMAN Male No  293  111 111 SC  2  43.00  44.00  211.00  26.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728027 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  295  112 112 SC  7  42.50  40.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567487 PREM PRAKASH BARMAN Male No  297  113 113 SC  2  41.67  42.00  206.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.38

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Philosophy))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002730028 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  176  1 1 ST  3  61.83  64.00  293.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751997 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  200  2 2 ST  3  58.00  53.00  296.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613829 PARTHA  THAKUR Male No  274  3 3 ST  1  46.17  48.00  224.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


